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22-23 Meridian Technical Charter High School
9 020611B CC HS Math 1B B 1.0
9 051604X School To Work P 1.0
9 080314B Strategies for Success 2 P 1.0
9 10001CB Technology Tools B A 0.5
9 100104B CC English 1B A 1.0
9 120114B Spanish 1B A 1.0
9 170104B Earth Science B A 1.0
9 30710CA Internet Core A 1.0
9 9 Freshmen Citizenship and

Professionalism
P 1.0

23-24 Meridian Technical Charter High School
10 020612B CC HS Math 2B B 1.0
10 041013B US History-Comprehensive B A 1.0
10 10 Sophomore Citizenship &

Professionalism
P 1.0

10 100204B CC English 2B A 1.0
10 108104X Speech P 1.0
10 120124B Spanish 2B B 1.0
10 171104B Biology 1B A 1.0
10 BUS1 Business 1 A 1.0
10 CS1A Computer Science 1A A 0.5
10 Web1B Web 1B A 0.5
24-25 Meridian Technical Charter High School
11 020613B HS Math 3B A 1.0
11 031614B Physics-Conceptual B A 1.0
11 100304B English 3B B 1.0
11 11 Junior Citizenship & Professionalism P 1.0
11 221510Y Employment Preparation A 1.0
11 273004B American Government B A 1.0
11 BUS2A Business 2 A 1.0
11 CITIZEN Citizenship (Civics) Test P 0.0
11 CS2 Computer Science 2 A 1.0
11 Web3 Web Design 3 A 1.0

TEST SCORES
ACT

Composite 0.0 00/00/0000
English 0.0 00/00/0000
Reading 0.0 00/00/0000
Math 0.0 00/00/0000
Science 0.0 00/00/0000

Compass
Math 0.0 00/00/0000
Reading 0.0 00/00/0000
Language 0.0 00/00/0000

SAT I
Critical Reading 530.0 04/16/2025
Math 690.0 04/16/2025
Writing 0.0 04/16/2025
Composite 1220.004/16/2025

SAT II
American History 0.0 00/00/0000
Biology 0.0 00/00/0000 
Chemistry 0.0 00/00/0000
English Composition 0.0 00/00/0000
English Proficiency 0.0 00/00/0000
Math Level 1 0.0 00/00/0000
Math Level 2 0.0 00/00/0000
Physics 0.0 00/00/0000
Spanish (reading only) 0.0 00/00/0000
Spanish w/Listening 0.0 00/00/0000
Writing 0.0 00/00/0000

ISAT
Math 0.0 00/00/0000
Language 0.0 00/00/0000
Reading 0.0 00/00/0000
Science 0.0 00/00/0000

GRADE SCALE
A 4.00
B 3.00
C 2.00
D 0.00
NC 0.00
I 0.00 (Incomplete)
*Competencies not met.

Not Included in GPA
P Passing
R Retake

GPA is weighted based on credit hours.
Some courses not included in GPA.

Grade Level Semester 2 Credits
22-23 Meridian Technical Charter High School
9 020611A CC HS Math 1A A 1.0
9 080314A Strategies for Success 1 P 1.0
9 10001CA Technology Tools A A 0.5
9 100104A CC English 1A A 1.0
9 120114A Spanish 1A A 1.0
9 170104A Earth Science A A 1.0
9 30200CA Computing Core A 1.0
23-24 Meridian Technical Charter High School
10 020612A CC HS Math 2A B 1.0
10 041013A US History-Comprehensive A A 1.0
10 100204A CC English 2A A 1.0
10 120124A Spanish 2A A 1.0
10 140104X Health A 1.0
10 171104A Biology 1A A 1.0
10 Web1 Web Design 1 A 1.0
24-25 Meridian Technical Charter High School
11 020613A CC HS Math 3A A 1.0
11 031614A Physics-Conceptual A A 1.0
11 100304A CC English 3A A 1.0
11 273004A American Government A A 1.0
11 Web2 Web Design 2 B 2.0

Unweighted GPA INFORMATION
Grade S1 S2
09 4.0000 3.8182
10 3.8571 3.7143
11 3.6667 3.8750
12

Summary
Total Units Earned: 46.0
Total Units Attempted: 46
Unweighted Cumulative GPA: 3.8205
Graduation Date:
Class Rank: 19 out of 44

Date

Grade Level Semester 1 Credits
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